BOWLER
1 Roy Chesbro
Pete Thomas
Lee Lorts
Corey Umbirello
2 Shawn Rasti
Steve Fuhrman
Randall Buda
James Fugitt
3 Bill Nichols
Jon Delaney
John Burkett
Jared Wolf
4 Jim Stephens
Darin Wilson
Royce Rusher
Dimitri Cruz
5 Ben Hoefs
Mike McHugh
Paul Fleming
Connor Fleming
6 Paul McCordic
Brad Hunter
Chris Hibbitts
Kelly Ray
7 Doug Barron
Hank Jordan
Kirk Aduddell
Clint Johnson
8 Art Cherubini
Keith Hensley
Thomas Gwin
Mike Donahue
9 Gene Thompson
Joe Lecroy
Billy Hutchinson
Brandon Carlson
10 TJ Johnson
Ken Gullette
Butch Cormier
Justin Bui

2024 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
Cowtown Bowling Palace
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AVG
197.50
239.20
234.20
234.50
207.60
196.90
227.50
215.80
235.30
219.70
225.20
208.20
212.60
208.90
227.20
221.80
216.50
219.60
230.00
211.30
219.60
207.60
229.50
215.20
181.70
210.00
230.60
220.10
215.90
218.00
225.50
222.40
195.00
219.00
201.90
223.30
200.70
209.30
221.20
212.90

FINAL STANDINGS
PIN FALL POINTS
9054 101
8478 89
8884 85
8695 82
8774 82
8719 80
8424 80
8818 79
8392 79
8441 74

TEAM NAME EARNINGS
CHESBRO $ 4,200.00
RASTI $ 2,800.00
NICHOLS $ 2,000.00
STEPHENS $ 1,400.00
HOEFS $ 1,200.00
MCCORDIC $  840.00
BARRON
CHERUBINI
THOMPSON
JOHNSON

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1

Hoefs 195

Stephens 227
GAME 2

Stephens 187

Nichols 225
GAME 3

Nichols 166

Rasti 199
GAME 4

Rasti 163

Chesbro 230




11 Paul Pender
Dave Lile
Elmer Rainey
DJ Cooper

12 John Woessner
Mike Marks
Scott Webb
Justin Elswick

13 Steve McBride
Jesse Cannon
Charles McLean
Chandler Ritsch

14 John Shuffler
Rick Cheshier
Mike Moscato
Xeno Garcia

15 Jim Fullilove
Steve Adams
Chuck Pannell
Daniel Adams

16 Mike Lynch
Paul Yoder
Stoney Burke
David Bullough

17 Kerry Fulford
Mark Cozart
Keith Duke
Josh Briggs

18 Barbara Shaw
Lisa Wasson

Michelle Stephens

Katey Furze

19 Al Woolum
Mark Smith
Ron Nason
Kody Cantrell

20 Jesse Jackson
Kevin Bankston
Larry Fewell
Rudy Garcia, Jr
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190.90
208.30
217.40
214.70
195.90
211.30
222.40
216.00
191.40
207.40
239.90
196.70
206.00
224.00
215.30
219.90
192.00
219.30
188.80
223.50
191.20
204.00
210.30
232.70
179.90
213.90
199.10
207.40
200.40
211.60
206.70
204.90
163.60
200.20
203.40
213.30
187.40
214.30
219.10
205.70
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8236
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8265
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SHAW

WOOLUM

JACKSON



# BOWLER GAME 1| GAME 2 [ GAME 3 | GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6 | GAME 7 | GAME 8 | GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL| AVG

1 |John Shuffler 266 224 177 179 191 193 243 165 203 219 2060 | 206.00
1 [Rick Cheshier 193 235 205 252 163 268 233 201 289 201 2240 | 224.00
1 |Mike Moscato 235 225 186 268 215 205 191 201 212 215 2153 | 215.30
1 [Xeno Garcia 269 203 189 225 215 178 238 226 235 221 2199 | 219.90
2 |TJ Johnson 165 157 228 213 224 255 202 215 158 190 2007 | 200.70
2 |Ken Gullette 184 191 268 193 209 222 219 181 189 237 2093 | 209.30
2 |Butch Cormier 240 225 189 191 265 231 234 214 210 213 2212 | 221.20
2 |Justin Bui 213 205 217 172 201 194 251 257 204 215 2129 | 212.90
3 |Roy Chesbro 124 233 214 202 244 192 227 167 160 212 1975 | 197.50
3 |Pete Thomas 179 300 223 257 246 248 227 215 238 259 2392 | 239.20
3 |Lee Lorts 258 248 206 267 215 226 237 215 246 224 2342 | 234.20
3 |Corey Umbrello 267 255 234 226 199 249 257 245 197 216 2345 | 234.50
4 |Mike Lynch 171 169 213 215 203 202 165 193 201 180 1912 | 191.20
4 |Paul Yoder 184 231 191 225 203 200 207 221 211 167 2040 | 204.00
4 |Stoney Burke 184 248 224 214 224 184 202 223 216 184 2103 | 210.30
4 |David Bullough 235 238 251 230 279 186 234 206 247 221 2327 | 232.70
5 |Jim Fullilove 180 201 225 248 184 196 158 179 163 186 1920 | 192.00
5 |Steve Adams 200 183 265 221 184 196 219 234 269 222 2193 | 219.30
5 |Chuck Pannell 180 214 196 201 176 165 173 197 159 227 1888 | 188.80
5 |Daniel Adams 215 215 247 213 223 235 267 176 197 247 2235 | 223.50
6 |Bill Nichols 202 212 227 247 214 246 278 204 299 224 2353 | 235.30
6 |Jon Delaney 245 214 200 218 199 215 213 215 220 258 2197 | 219.70
6 |John Burkett 224 205 221 249 198 246 223 268 202 216 2252 | 225.20
6 |Jared Wolf 181 248 227 186 167 226 221 176 237 213 2082 | 208.20
7 |Doug Barron 172 203 178 177 170 178 182 199 173 185 1817 | 181.70
7 |Hank Jordan 189 238 222 259 213 155 180 213 206 225 2100 | 210.00
7 |Kirk Aduddell 212 247 184 278 245 248 243 224 211 214 2306 | 230.60
7 |Clint Johnson 218 210 148 233 209 198 255 257 241 232 2201 | 220.10
8 |Kerry Fulford 167 131 225 135 188 202 171 195 173 212 1799 | 179.90
8 |Mark Cozart 204 279 190 235 192 243 217 174 200 205 2139 | 213.90
8 |Keith Duke 192 213 193 187 195 193 195 233 184 206 1991 | 199.10
8 |Josh Briggs 197 187 258 136 164 246 201 264 213 208 2074 | 207.40
9 |John Woessner 218 216 191 138 219 216 227 204 181 149 1959 | 195.90
9 |Mike Marks 257 201 223 238 171 181 220 215 215 192 2113 | 211.30
9 |Scott Webb 173 215 240 188 171 248 248 264 219 258 2224 | 222.40
9 |Justin Elswick 247 229 198 152 220 200 217 246 246 205 2160 | 216.00
10 |Gene Thompson 199 204 233 173 212 162 195 174 197 201 1950 | 195.00
10 [Joe Lecroy 223 191 207 213 234 181 246 203 245 247 2190 | 219.00
10 |Billy Hutchinson 211 270 208 144 237 223 239 174 155 158 2019 | 201.90
10 |Brandon Carlson 214 232 248 202 223 205 246 172 245 246 2233 | 223.30




11 [Jesse Jackson 198 178 157 151 208 162 178 202 251 189 1874 | 187.40
11 |[Kevin Bankston 258 228 232 200 225 181 224 224 200 171 2143 | 214.30
11 [Larry Fewell 220 224 214 233 204 204 246 177 269 200 2191 | 219.10
11 |Rudy Garcia, Jr 202 202 187 215 199 226 178 246 228 174 2057 | 205.70
12 |Steve McBride 177 183 136 189 214 196 201 196 238 184 1914 | 191.40
12 |Jesse Cannon 279 182 225 168 199 234 199 164 211 213 2074 | 207.40
12|Charles McLean 229 194 244 247 235 215 279 300 243 213 2399 | 239.90
12 |Chandler Ritsch 211 226 180 220 212 163 180 166 197 212 1967 | 196.70
13 |Art Cherubini 186 232 193 224 193 173 233 255 183 287 2159 | 215.90
13 |[Keith Hensley 205 190 210 209 234 198 235 224 244 231 2180 | 218.00
13| Thomas Gwin 222 246 180 235 246 216 199 258 226 227 2255 | 225.50
13 [Mike Donahue 211 193 215 215 234 228 216 258 193 261 2224 | 222.40
14 |Jim Stephens 236 206 258 164 226 248 227 205 157 199 2126 | 212.60
14 |Darin Wilson 194 222 223 201 214 221 189 231 188 206 2089 | 208.90
14 |Royce Rusher 203 210 235 258 257 215 225 208 226 235 2272 | 227.20
14 [Dimitri Cruz 214 182 236 268 227 236 200 211 225 219 2218 | 221.80
15|Barbara Shaw 203 204 208 198 160 201 189 166 266 209 2004 | 200.40
15 |Lisa Wasson 174 199 247 225 215 211 194 236 244 171 2116 | 211.60
15 |Michelle Stephens 195 170 208 200 236 236 189 233 203 197 2067 | 206.70
15 |Katey Furze 173 214 245 232 199 165 194 215 211 201 2049 | 204.90
16 Al Wollum 183 189 146 178 167 144 159 138 174 158 1636 | 163.60
16 [Mark Smith 178 192 204 225 211 186 226 149 255 176 2002 | 200.20
16 [Ron Nason 206 129 191 220 197 257 247 182 183 222 2034 | 203.40
16 |Kody Cantrell 256 238 217 205 213 183 235 171 216 199 2133 | 213.30
17 |Paul McCordic 227 225 239 258 193 222 197 195 203 237 2196 | 219.60
17 |Brad Hunter 258 199 193 224 190 198 221 197 192 204 2076 | 207.60
17 |Chris Hibbitts 234 226 219 214 244 279 190 223 223 243 2295 | 229.50
17 |Kelly Ray 215 215 175 225 193 269 193 208 201 258 2152 | 215.20
18 |Paul Pender 222 202 190 170 168 196 187 184 224 166 1909 | 190.90
18 |Dave Lile 228 230 193 214 228 127 224 228 188 223 2083 | 208.30
18 |[Elmer Rainey 189 238 225 203 192 196 235 212 237 247 2174 | 217.40
18 |DJ Cooper 228 259 198 208 195 182 199 244 189 245 2147 | 214.70
19 |Ben Hoefs 181 225 225 216 191 194 256 214 247 216 2165 | 216.50
19 [Mike McHugh 248 226 224 226 258 207 183 179 244 201 2196 | 219.60
19 |Paul Fleming 259 245 209 248 258 226 243 213 216 183 2300 | 230.00
19 [Connor Fleming 251 234 210 221 215 229 184 167 177 225 2113 | 211.30
20 [Shawn Rasti 183 236 184 225 217 204 161 266 180 220 2076 | 207.60
20 |Steve Fuhrman 192 191 179 216 203 144 269 192 180 203 1969 | 196.90
20 |Randall Buda 225 228 226 255 210 175 223 211 246 276 2275 | 227.50
20 |James Fugitt 245 254 159 213 194 206 276 197 214 200 2158 | 215.80




SASBA FOURSOME 140 | |Mar 30, 2024
Cowtown Bowling Ctr GAME 5 | GRAND TOTALS | LANE
Position| # TEAM PTS| PF_|POINTS [PIN FALL | ASSIGN

1 3 |CHESBRO 121904 | 56 4597 21
2 14 |STEPHENS 14 914 | 50 4424 22
3 17 [IMCCORDIC 2 {820 | 50 4366 1
4 6 |NICHOLS 12| 778 | 48 4284 2
5 19 [HOEFS 121922 | 44 4570 3
6 4 |[LYNCH 121909 | 40 4332 4
7 20 [RASTI 8 [ 824 39 4235 5
8 7 |BARRON 0 (837 38 4205 6
9 15 [SHAW 6 [ 810 | 36 4105 7
10 5 |FULLILOVE 2 {767 | 35 4171 8
11 1 [SHUFFLER 2 [ 784| 34 4315 9
12 2 |JOHNSON 12899 | 34 4150 10
13 13 |CHERUBINI 121907 | 31 4273 1
14 16 |[WOOLUM 2 (788 | 30 3945 12
15 10 [THOMPSON 141906 | 29 4278 13
16 18 |PENDER 10| 783 | 28 4180 14
17 12 [MCBRIDE 2 | 860 | 28 4150 15
18 9 [WOESSNER 2 [ 781 22 4105 16
19 8 |FULFORD 4 1739 | 21 3868 19
20 11 [JACKSON 0 (86| 7 4135 20
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Standings
After Game 5
and Lane
Assignments for
Sunday



Cowtown Bowling Ctr |POINT|PINFALL GM 6 GM7 GM 8 Gm 9 GM10 GRAND TOTALS LANE
POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME co CO |PTS PF |PTS PF |(PTS PF |PTS PF |PTS PF POINTS [PINFALL|ASSIGN
1 3 |CHESBRO 56 4597 6 | 915 | 14| 948 | 12| 842 | 4 | 841 | 9 | 911 101 9054 1
2 20 |RASTI 39 4235 | 4 | 729 | 12| 929 [ 12| 866 | 10 | 820 | 12 | 899 89 8478 12
3 6 |(NICHOLS 48 4284 | 4 | 933 [ 10| 935 | 8 | 863 | 10 | 958 [ 5 | 911 85 8884 13
4 19 |HOEFS 44 4570 | 12| 856 | 10 | 866 | 2 | 773 | 12 | 884 | 2 | 825 82 8774 14
5 14 |STEPHENS 50 4424 8 | 920 | 4 | 8 6 | 855 | 4 | 796 | 10 | 859 82 8695 23
6 17 IMCCORDIC 50 4366 | 10 | 968 | 0 | 801 | 4 | 823 | 4 | 819 | 12 | 942 80 8719 24
7 7 |BARRON 38 4205 | 10 | 779 | 4 | 860 | 14 | 893 | 10 | 831 4 | 856 80 8424 19
8 13 |CHERUBINI 31 4273 | 12| 815 | 2 | 883 | 14| 995 | 6 | 846 | 14 | 1006 79 8818 20
9 10 |THOMPSON 29 4278 | 12 | 771 | 14| 926 | 2 | 723 [ 10 | 842 | 12 | 852 79 8392 21
10 2 [JOHNSON 34 4150 | 12| 902 [ 14| 906 | 10| 867 | 2 | 761 | 2 | 855 74 8441 22
11 18 |[PENDER 28 4180 2 | 701 | 11| 845 | 14| 868 | 4 | 838 | 12 | 881 71 8313 1
12 9 |WOESSNER 22 4105 | 12| 845 [ 14| 912 | 12| 929 | 8 | 861 | 2 | 804 70 8456 2
13 12 |MCBRIDE 28 4150 2 | 808 | 4| 859 | 10| 826 | 11| 889 | 12 | 822 67 8354 3
14 1 [SHUFFLER 34 4315 2 | 844 | 12| 905 | 0 | 793 [ 12| 939 | 0 | 856 60 8652 4
15 5 |FULLILOVE 35 4171 2 | 792 | 2 | 817 | 4 | 786 | 3 | 788 | 14 | 882 60 8236 5
16 4 |LYNCH 40 4332 2 | 772 | 0o | 808 | 0 | 843 [ 14| 875 | 2 | 752 58 8382 6
17 8 |FULFORD 21 3868 | 12 | 884 | 0 [ 784 | 10| 866 | O | 770 | 14 | 831 57 8003 7
18 15 |SHAW 36 4105 (12| 813 | o | 766 | 2 | 850 | 2 | 924 | 2 | 778 54 8236 8
19 16 IWOOLUM 30 3945 2 | 770 | 10| 867 | 0 | 640 | 2 | 828 | 0 | 755 44 7805 9
20 11 |[JACKSON 7 4135 | 2 | 773 | 3 | 826 | 4 | 849 | 12 | 948 [ 0 | 734 28 8265 10
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